Suction Cup
◇ Split structure for easy replacement of wearing parts
Structure
Features
◇ Suction cups of same diameter among U/C/B types use same fitting
◇ Small size, short height
◇ Available in conductive material
◇ U type suitable for workpieces with even surface and without deformation

SP3  B  10  N  -  M5M
③ ④
How to order
③ Diameter
1.5 - φ1.5mm
3.5 - φ3.5mm
10  - φ10mm
13  - φ13mm
16  - φ16mm
2 - φ2mm
4 - φ4mm
6 - φ6mm
8 - φ8mm
④ Material & Hardness
⑤
⑤ Connection thread
Nil - Suction cup only
M3F  - M3×0.5 female thread
M5F  - M5×0.8 female thread
M3M - M3×0.5 male thread
M5M - M5×0.8 male thread
Selection
Diameter of
sution cup
φ1.5
φ2
φ3.5
φ4
φ6
φ8
φ10
φ13
φ16
Connection thread
M3F        M3M         M5F
Suction cup type
U C      B
-
-

SP3B10N  -  L  M5F  -  M5F
③ ④
How to order
③ Vacuum port connection
M3F - M3×0.5 female thread
M5F - M5×0.8 female thread
④ Mounting thread
M3F    - M3×0.5 female thread
M5F    - M5×0.8 female thread
M6M   - M6×0.75 male thread
M10M - M10×1 male thread
M12M - M12×1 male thread
◇ Please refer to page 163 for suction cup selection
◇ Consisting of replacement suction cup(3) and locking fitting(1 or 2)

SP3B10N  -  I  10  R  -  M8
③ ④
How to order
③ Buffer stroke
3        15
6        20
10
⑤ Mounting thread
M6 - M6×0.75
M8 - M8×0.75
Selection
Model
SP3U1.5-3.5
SP3U1.5-3.5
SP3C4-16
SP3B4-16
Mounting threadVacuum port direction
I-Vertical    L-Lateral
    Rotary type
             Nil-Rotating R-Non-rotating
Buffer stroke
●
●
●
●
●
-
●
●
3    6
3    6
3    6    10   15    20
3    6    10   15    20
M6
M8
M8
M8
◇ Please refer to page 163 for suction cup selection
⑤
④ Rotary type
Nil - Rotating
R - Non-rotating
-
●